Price List Rooms —

Winter 2022/2023

* 4

Prices per person and day with Half Board (exclusive Local Tax)

02.04.2022 - 19.04.2022

Seasonal periods Double room Comfort room oo
>Bergluft< >Edelweil< >Alpenflair<
07122072 - 20.12.2022 €68 €es °r
21120002 06.01.2023 €82 €% i
07012023 - 27,07 2023 €99 o i
6012073 17022005 €8 €80 e
fgggi.\g(i)lz\év?ezﬁ.oz.zozs €6z o €0
25052023 - 31.08.2023 €99 en r
April-Easter Season €73 @ 7 €80

Booking room with breakfast is minus € 15 / day.
Reduction for children in parents' room: 0 - 4 years 75%; 5 - 10 years 50%; 11 - 15 years 25%.
Surcharge for single room: € 20 / day

Surcharge for short stay (up to 3 days): € 5 /person/day

WLAN: free of charge
Garage / day: €6
Telephone / unit: € 0,26

Local tax: € 2 / night (from 16 years) is charged extra!

Half board includes:
o Welcome drink

Apples for free

O O O O O

Rich breakfast buffet "Good morning" delicious - regional
Evening menu: 4-course with choice and salad buffet

For children up to 15 years: juices from the children's bar from 18.00 - 20.00 o'clock
Sauna, steam bath and infrared cabin in the apartment house

Gasthof Edelweil3, Familie Werner Unterkircher

Group discounts on request!

Prices are subject to change!

A - 9963 Sankt Jakob in Defereggen, Unterrotte 73, Tel. 0043 4873 5232
E-Mail: edelweiss@hotel-stjakob.at Internet: www.hotel-defereggental.at

Leteregqgental.
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